association with other esteemed entities for the following project: 

“Consultancy Services for preparation of Detailed Project Report for Widening to 4L from km 235.00 

to km 300.300 of Nayagarh-Khordha on NH-57 in the State of Odisha.” 

The total price for the above-mentioned work is Rs. 65,43,964.00/- (Rupees Sixty-Five lakh Forty-Three 

Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Four Only) 

The required details pursuant to Listing Regulations read with SEBI Master Circular No. 

SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024 are enclosed herewith with as Annexure— 1. 

This information will also be available on the website of the Company at www.manglaminfra.com